
issoire (Stade A. Buisson)  le 14 mai 2014

Troisième soirée Issoirienne

159941

US Issoire

100m/TCF (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 15       Vent : +2.4

1 DAMAS Jessy 720008 SEF /89 Cuc Athletisme 63 AUV 12''74 IR3 908

2 BATAILLE Helene 1199150 MIF /00 Us Issoire 63 AUV 14''75 624

3 PHILIPPON Loane 1147116 MIF /99 Us Issoire 63 AUV 14''93 601

4 FOUILLIT Chloe 1221819 MIF /00 Us Issoire 63 AUV 15''16 573

5 ROUGET Clara 1507451 MIF /99 Us Issoire 63 AUV 15''21 567

DAILLOUX Eloise 1407217 MIF /99 Us Issoire 63 AUV NP

100m/TCF (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 2      à 18h 22       Vent : +2.2

1 CLAVEL Sarah 1247604 MIF /00 Us Issoire 63 AUV 15''40 544

2 COMBRONDE Clarisse 1385513 MIF /99 Us Issoire 63 AUV 15''72 506

3 CUVILLARD Ophelie 1581314 MIF /00 Us Issoire 63 AUV 15''76 501

4 MAURO Rachel 1599703 BEF /01 Us Issoire 63 AUV 15''76 501

5 GAZET Morgane 1646249 MIF /00 Us Issoire 63 AUV 16''69 400

JACOB Chloe 1471149 BEF /01 Us Issoire 63 AUV NP

100m/TCM (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 24       Vent : +1.8

1 CORBEAU Valentin 1298435 CAM /98 Us Issoire 63 AUV 12''36 R6 575

2 DESGEORGES Alexis 1222844 MIM /99 Us Issoire 63 AUV 13''07 427

3 ROSSIGNAUD Loic 1576754 MIM /99 Asptt Clermont Athletisme 63 AUV 13''19 404

4 DATIN Maxime 1461731 CAM /98 Us Issoire 63 AUV 13''55 D6 339

100m/TCM (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 2      à 18h 27       Vent : +3.2

1 ESPINO Tristan 1208561 MIM /00 Us Issoire 63 AUV 13''87 286

2 ROUBEYRIE Alexi 1417639 BEM /01 Us Issoire 63 AUV 14''57 186

3 SEBILLAUD Max 999889 VEM /48 S/l As Montferrand 63 AUV 14''66 D8 175

4 DELORME Antoine 1326733 BEM /01 Us Issoire 63 AUV 14''76 163

200m / CAM (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 05       Vent : +2.9

1 CORBEAU Valentin 1298435 CAM /98 Us Issoire 63 AUV 26''16 D3 464

2 DATIN Maxime 1461731 CAM /98 Us Issoire 63 AUV 28''60 D7 262

200m/TCF (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 01       Vent : +2.8

1 DAMAS Jessy 720008 SEF /89 Cuc Athletisme 63 AUV 26''30 IR3 904

2 VAZ DE AZEVEDO Lea 141756 ESF /93 Us Issoire 63 AUV 29''66 R5 691

400m/TCM (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 47

1 LASSERRE Stephane 168307 JUM /96 Us Issoire 63 AUV 55''67 R3 594

2 GUILLOT Marien 1147082 CAM /98 Us Issoire 63 AUV 56''16 R3 573

3 BORDAS Sebastien 1147296 SEM /78 Cuc Athletisme 63 AUV 65''22 D6 241

800m/TCC (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 36

1 BERTHIAUD Gwenael 588799 SEM /85 Asptt Clermont Athletisme 63 AUV 1'58''39 IR2 808

2 TESSIER Hugo 1075350 CAM /98 Asptt Clermont Athletisme 63 AUV 2'05''16 R2 650

3 ROSSIGNAUD Alexandre 634588 JUM /96 Asptt Clermont Athletisme 63 AUV 2'05''39 R2 645

4 LOUBAT Pierre 1212616 SEM /81 Cuc Athletisme 63 AUV 2'05''96 R2 632

5 OGIER Fabrice 1446326 SEM /77 Asptt Clermont Athletisme 63 AUV 2'08''74 R3 573

6 BORDAS Sebastien 1147296 SEM /78 Cuc Athletisme 63 AUV 2'15''86 R6 435

7 REGINATO DINTERICH Vincent 151419 ESM /93 Asptt Clermont Athletisme 63 AUV 2'30''48 D6 210

8 BERNARDIN Doriane 690417 ESF /93 Asptt Clermont Athletisme 63 AUV 2'33''59 R2 634

3 000m/TCC (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1      à 19h 16

1 SEGUIN Pierre 1064623 SEM /78 As Romagnat 63 AUV 9'53''51 R5 497

2 ROSSIGNAUD Loic 1576754 MIM /99 Asptt Clermont Athletisme 63 AUV 10'51''48 291

3 GENTEUIL Enzo 1256646 MIM /00 Us Issoire 63 AUV 10'57''89 271

4 CAPEL Frederic 1584307 SEM /78 As Romagnat 63 AUV 11'01''10 D5 262

5 RAGEADE Jean-claude 924835 VEM /56 Asptt Clermont Athletisme 63 AUV 11'19''31 D6 211

6 TOUCHE-IMBERT Murielle 987670 SEF /75 Asptt Clermont Athletisme 63 AUV 11'29''77 R3 668
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Longueur / MIF (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 PHILIPPON Loane 1147116 MIF /99 Us Issoire 63 AUV 4m33 (NC) 584

2 BATAILLE Helene 1199150 MIF /00 Us Issoire 63 AUV 4m19 (NC) 553

3 DAILLOUX Eloise 1407217 MIF /99 Us Issoire 63 AUV 4m10 (NC) 532

4 COMBRONDE Clarisse 1385513 MIF /99 Us Issoire 63 AUV 3m85 (NC) 476

5 FOUILLIT Chloe 1221819 MIF /00 Us Issoire 63 AUV 3m73 (NC) 449

6 CLAVEL Sarah 1247604 MIF /00 Us Issoire 63 AUV 3m51 (NC) 400

7 ROUGET Clara 1507451 MIF /99 Us Issoire 63 AUV 3m27 (NC) 347

8 GAZET Morgane 1646249 MIF /00 Us Issoire 63 AUV 2m89 (NC) 263

Longueur/TCM (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLOT Marien 1147082 CAM /98 Us Issoire 63 AUV 5m09 (NC) D3 528

2 ESPINO Tristan 1208561 MIM /00 Us Issoire 63 AUV 4m40 (NC) 390

3 DESGEORGES Alexis 1222844 MIM /99 Us Issoire 63 AUV 4m36 (NC) 382

4 GENTEUIL Enzo 1256646 MIM /00 Us Issoire 63 AUV 4m31 (NC) 372

5 DELORME Antoine 1326733 BEM /01 Us Issoire 63 AUV 3m79 (NC) 270

6 ROUBEYRIE Alexi 1417639 BEM /01 Us Issoire 63 AUV 3m79 (NC) 270

Disque (0.6 Kg)/BEF (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 TARENNE Aurore 1085102 BEF /01 S/l Marvejols A Gevaudan 48 LAN 18m71 274

Disque (0.8 Kg)/CAF (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 BATIFOL Marion 1370685 CAF /98 S/l Marvejols A Gevaudan 48 LAN 23m33 359

Disque (0.8 Kg)/MIF (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 VASSAL Agathe 1148931 MIF /99 S/l E.a De Cournon Perignat Es 63 AUV 29m62 475

2 BOUGOUMMARA Samia 1006567 MIF /99 S/l Marvejols A Gevaudan 48 LAN 14m26 193

Disque (1.0 Kg)/BEM (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 DELORME Antoine 1326733 BEM /01 Us Issoire 63 AUV 14m15 193

Disque (1.0 Kg)/ESF (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 EL KARROUTI Houda 1084769 ESF /93 S/l Marvejols A Gevaudan 48 LAN 29m79 R3 478

Disque (1.2 Kg)/MIM (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 TRAUCHESSEC Baptiste 1107246 MIM /99 S/l Marvejols A Gevaudan 48 LAN 32m60 536

2 DESGEORGES Alexis 1222844 MIM /99 Us Issoire 63 AUV 20m35 308

Disque (1.7 Kg)/JUM (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 NURIT Xavier 1059931 JUM /95 S/l Marvejols A Gevaudan 48 LAN 38m30 R1 642

Disque (2.0 Kg)/SEM (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 MADESCLAIRE Bastien 1019415 SEM /90 Cuc Athletisme 63 AUV 34m28 R3 567

FORESTIER Anthony 345803 SEM /82 S/l E.a De Cournon Perignat Es 63 AUV NC

Disque (2.0 Kg)/VEM (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 LIMOUZIN Alain 417858 VEM /57 Correze Athle* 19 LIM 22m75 D4 353

Marteau (2 Kg)/BEF (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

TARENNE Aurore 1085102 BEF /01 S/l Marvejols A Gevaudan 48 LAN NC

Marteau (3 Kg)/MIF (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 RAGUENEAU Celia 1104415 MIF /99 S/l E.a De Cournon Perignat Es 63 AUV 37m27 571

2 GAILLARD Chloe 1462525 MIF /99 S/l E.a De Cournon Perignat Es 63 AUV 32m24 484

3 VASSAL Agathe 1148931 MIF /99 S/l E.a De Cournon Perignat Es 63 AUV 30m40 452

4 PAILLER Aurore 1224303 MIF /99 S/l E.a De Cournon Perignat Es 63 AUV 28m55 420

5 BOUGOUMMARA Samia 1006567 MIF /99 S/l Marvejols A Gevaudan 48 LAN 27m44 401

6 ISSARTEL FILIOL Orane 1417702 MIF /00 Us Issoire 63 AUV 21m24 294

ROBINET Sara 1101347 MIF /99 S/l E.a De Cournon Perignat Es 63 AUV NC

Marteau (4 Kg)/CAF (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 KOWALSKI Alisson 134554 CAF /97 S/l Wingles Athletic Club 62 NPC 53m54 N3 853

2 BATIFOL Marion 1370685 CAF /98 S/l Marvejols A Gevaudan 48 LAN 47m06 IR1 741
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Marteau (4 Kg)/ESF (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 EL KARROUTI Houda 1084769 ESF /93 S/l Marvejols A Gevaudan 48 LAN 23m07 D3 326

2 VAZ DE AZEVEDO Lea 141756 ESF /93 Us Issoire 63 AUV 18m54 D6 248

Marteau (4 Kg)/MIM (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

TRAUCHESSEC Baptiste 1107246 MIM /99 S/l Marvejols A Gevaudan 48 LAN NC

Marteau (4 Kg)/SEF (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

SALVADOR Claire 1195620 SEF /91 S/l E.a De Cournon Perignat Es 63 AUV NC

Marteau (5 Kg)/CAM (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOPEZ Quentin 1326770 CAM /98 Us Issoire 63 AUV 39m42 D1 543

2 CORBEAU Valentin 1298435 CAM /98 Us Issoire 63 AUV 26m11 D6 336

CHAUSSINAND Yann 1228240 CAM /98 S/l Stade Clermontois 63 AUV NP

GUILLOT Marien 1147082 CAM /98 Us Issoire 63 AUV NC

Marteau (6 Kg)/VEM (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 LIMOUZIN Alain 417858 VEM /57 Correze Athle* 19 LIM 24m96 318

Marteau (7 Kg)/SEM (14/05/2014)     Finale  directe 1

1 FORESTIER Anthony 345803 SEM /82 S/l E.a De Cournon Perignat Es 63 AUV 40m49 R3 559
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